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Women / XG / Middle A
Session: 9B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Maylani Cornier2509
CGA

9.150 9.325 9.1509.100 36.725
2 1 6T 6T 1 

1 

Jocelyn Hansen2564
Dream Xtreme

8.750 9.100 9.2259.350 36.425
9 5 1 5 2 

2 

Grace Zecchin2525
CSC - Race

9.325 9.075 9.1008.700 36.200
1 6 10T 8 3 

3 

Stephanie Esquivel2562
Dream Xtreme

8.900 9.125 9.3258.800 36.150
5T 4 8 1 4 

4 

Rachel Kozak2508
CGA

8.875 9.200 8.9009.100 36.075
7 2 6T 13 5 

5 

Mary Huerta2529
CSC - Race

8.850 8.500 8.9759.200 35.525
8 9 2T 11T 6 

6 

Lily Louden2597
Redwood Empire

8.725 8.425 9.1509.125 35.425
10 10 5 6T 7 

7 

Madison DiMaggio2547
Diablo

9.050 8.400 9.2508.700 35.400
4 11 10T 4 8 

8 

Audrey King2620
Sonoma

9.075 9.150 8.8508.275 35.350
3 3 13 15 9 

9 

Daphne Siemons2592
Golden Bear

8.500 8.275 9.2759.150 35.200
12 12 4 2T 10 

10 

Cierra Lucero2565
Dream Xtreme

8.700 8.100 9.2758.725 34.800
11 14 9 2T 11 

11 

Carissa Stoudt2598
Redwood Empire

8.375 8.125 9.0259.200 34.725
14 13 2T 10 12 

12 

Jojo Grippi2619
Sonoma

8.900 8.550 8.7758.000 34.225
5T 8 14 16 13 

13 

Sara Del Fava2515
CSC - Great Oaks

8.475 8.000 9.0758.500 34.050
13 15 12 9 14 

14 

Faline Howard2621
Sonoma

8.200 8.875 8.8757.700 33.650
15 7 16 14 15 

15 

Leyla Farage2514
CSC - Great Oaks

7.900 7.975 8.9757.800 32.650
17 16 15 11T 16 

16 

Rosa Bella Bell2618
Sonoma

7.925 7.000 8.0256.000 28.950
16 17 17 17 17 

17 
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